
High School
 Schedule

Theme: Loving Kindness

Wednesday, September 11, 7-8:30 p.m.
Froyo and Get to Know

Wednesday, September 18, 7-8:30 p.m. 
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, September 25, 7-8:30 p.m. 
Ethics/Debate Night

Wednesday, October 2, 6 p.m.
Travel to ISU to visit with Bed of Bags student 
organization and make mats for the homeless

Wednesday, October 16, 6:30 p.m.
Sukkot Party at Caspe

Wednesday, October 23, 7-8:30 p.m.
Ethics/Debate Night

Wednesday, October 30, 7-8:30 p.m.
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, November 6, Time TBD
Volunteer at the Senior Life Center

Wednesday, November 13, 7-8:30 p.m.
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, November 20, Time TBD
Make a Meal for the Shelter

Wednesday, December 4, 7-8 p.m.
Group Outing to Get Air

Wednesday, December 11, 7-8:30 p.m.
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, December 18, Time TBD
Movie at Jordan Creek Movie Theaters

Wednesday, January 8, Time TBD
Volunteer at the Senior Life Center

Wednesday, January 15, 7-8:30 p.m.
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, January 22, 7-8:30 p.m.
Ethics/Debate Night

Wednesday, January 29, 7 p.m.
Escape Room

Wednesday, February 5, 7-8:30 p.m.
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, February 12, Time TBD
Make a Meal for the Shelter

Wednesday, February 19, 7-8 p.m.
Group Outing 

Wednesday, February 26, Time TBD
Career Fair/College Night

Wednesday, March 4, 7-8:30 p.m.
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, March 11, 7-8:30 p.m.
Ethics/Debate Night

Wednesday, March 25, Time TBD
Volunteer at the Senior Life Center

Wednesday, April 1, 7-8:30 p.m.
Group Outing 

Wednesday, April 22, 7-8:30 p.m.
IJHS Project in the Museum

Wednesday, April 29, 7-8:30 p.m.
End of Year Celebration


